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Dear Sir or Madam;

The enclosed “Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Trunsact Business in
Floridu", "Certificate of Existence”, and check are submitted to register the above referenced

foreign corporation to transuct business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
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COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:

Quualification/Tax Lien Sec. Qualification/Tax Lien Scction
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327

409 E. Gaines St
Tallahassee, FLL 32399 Tallahassee, FL 32314




FLORIDA DEPAITMENT OF STATE
Sandrn 13, Mortham
Seerolary ol Sinate

August 30, 1886

SHANNON D. CUDMORE

MASS, BAY BREWING COMPANY, INC.
306 NORTHERN AVE

BOSTON, MA 02210

SUBJECT: MASS, BAY BREWING COMPANY, INC.
Ref. Number: W96000018294

We have raceived your documant for MASS. BAY BREWING COMPANY, INC.
and your check(s) lotaling $70.00. However, the enclosed document has not
been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant 1o section 607.1502(4) or 617.1502(4), F.S., this office is required lo
collect a penalty of $1000 for each year this corporation transacted business in
Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual repert fees that would
have been due had the corporation qualified the year it began operation in this

state.

However, the $1000 per year penally fee is waived, pursuant to laws of Florida
96-212, for any corporation that applies for a certificate of authority between July
1, 1996 and December 1, 1996.

The total amount due this office through December 31, 1996 to cover .he back
annual report(s) is $600.00.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
{904) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers
Document Examiner Letter Number: 396A00041074

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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Lee Rivers

FL Department of State
Division of Corporations
PO Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Mr. Rivers;

Mass. Bay Brewing Company, Inc. has sent an application for authorization to
transact business in Florida. In response to your letler (enclosed) about a total
amount due for back annual reports, we have realized an error in the report.
Question six on the application was answered incorreclly. Mass. Bay Brewing
Company, Inc. has not conducted business in Florida prior to this application,
because our wholesaler in the state has acted as our agent. Therefare, we would not

owe any amount for back annual reports.

If there are any further questions, please contact Shannon Cudmore at 617-574-8551
x 526.

Sincerely, \

Toded |

Richard A. Doyle
President

‘_"_..’ (la\, . \“ /-! (. '\'f,(;

SHANNON D. CUDMO
NOTARY PUBLIC RE
Wy Commisston Expires Fab, 21, 2603

Mass. Bay Brewing Company, Inc.
306 Northern Avenue, Boston, MA 02210
Tel; (617) 5374-9551 (617) 574-9551 Ext.4 :Fax
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APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION
TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 6071508, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING 1S
SUBMITTED 10 REGISTIER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE
STATE OF FLORIDA:
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9) Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT

acceptahle)
Name: LT i j,
Office Address: __ S 0 Seu Thuwes! |7 rh
(5ex gz RO\ KZ’V\ Florida, __%.3Y% b
(Zip Code)

@) Registered agent's acceptance:
Having been named as registered agent and 1o accept service of pracess for the above stated
corporation at the pluce designated in this application, 1 hereby accept the appointment as
registered ugent amd agree to act in this capacity. [ further agree to comply with the provisions of
all siatutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and [ am familiar with

und uccept the obligations of my pasition as regisgered agent.
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\ i (chlslc}ni agent’s signature)

11. Attached is a ccniﬁcné)f existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to
delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Sccretary of State or other
official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is

incorporated.




12. Numes and wddresses of officers andfor directors: (Street address ONLY' - I’ O. Box
NOT jeceptable)
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NOTE:; If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional
officers and/or directors.

Il

(S1gnature of Chairman, Vicé Shairman. or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)
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wWilllam I'rancis Galvin
sceerctary of the
Commonwealth

August 8, 1996
TO WHOM I MAY CONCERN:
I liereby certity that aceording to the records ol this ollice
Mass. Buy Brewing Company, Ine.

is 1 domestic corporation organized on Junce 19, 1986, under the General Laws of the

Commonwealth of Massachuselts,

I further certily that there are no proceedings presently pending under the Massachuselts
Genernl Laws Chapter 15613 scetion 101 Tor said corporations dissolutions: hal articles of
dissolution huve not been (iled by soid corporation: that, said carporation has filed all annual

reports, and paid all fees with respeet to such reports. and so fur as appeirs of record said

corporution has legal existence and is in good standing with this office. N
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In testimony of which,

I have hercunto affixed the

Great Seal of the Commonwealth

on the date first above written.

. . /

ﬂ/ Va0 )

Secretary of the Commonwealth
NI:M
« This is not a tax clearance. Certilicales certifying that all taxes due and payable by the
ion have been paid or provided for are issued by the Deparment of Revenue.
“* MGL Chapler 156B Section B3A provides that certain consolidations and mergers may be filed
with the division within thirty days after the effective dale of the merger or consolidation.
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